2018 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships

Weekend 2 27/28 January 2018

Boys 50 Breaststroke

Final

Final
Girls 50 Breaststroke

Final
Girls 200 Freestyle
Girls 50 Backstroke
Boys 200 Breaststroke

Boys 50 Freestyle

Final
Girls 50 Freestyle
Girls 50 Butterfly

Final

Final

Boys 50 Butterfly

Girls 100 Individual Medley

Final
Final

Joe Reynolds
Joshua Holland
Joshua Trapp
Joe Reynolds
Joshua Holland
Sarah O’Brien
Sarah O’Brien
Laura Malagoli
Sarah O’Brien

Leonardo Malagoli

Joshua Holland
Joshua Trapp

Joshua Holland
Sarah O’Brien

Laura Malagoli
Sarah O’Brien

Laura Malagoli
Sarah O’Brien

Harry Roberts
Joshua Trapp

Laura Malagoli
Sarah O’Brien

Laura Malagoli

Sarah O’Brien 16+

13

15

16+

13

15

16+

16+

11

16+

13

15
16+

15

16+

11
16+

11
16+

13
16+

11
16+

11
11

18
11

1.11.88

39.10
34.10 RQT
33.88
39.14
34.08
3436 RQT
34.88 RQT
3.02.88
32.70

3.15.14

26.28 RQT
25.57

26.71 RQT
29.14

39.40
31.02

39.61
31.00

36.72
27.84

1.27.45
1.09.48

1.27.83

PB

PB
PB

PB
PB

PB
PB

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB



